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Questions

When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?

When the Simon Commission came to India.

Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?

When the Scientific society was formed?

Who is the father of subsidiary system?

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?

When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in

Answers Choice
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1st Feb, 1969
21st Feb, 1969
29th Feb ,1969
9 March 1969

1925
1926
1927
1928

Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

. Oct 1977
. August 1977

Dec 1979

. April 1978
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1863
1865
1870
1890

Lord Minto
Lord Lewrance
Lord Welesly
Lord Clive

32
33
34
35

Abdul Haleem Sharar
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Allama Igbal

None

. August 1928
. December 1928

December 1929
Both a and b

. January 8, 1877

. August 10, 1856

. December 2, 1840
. None of these

Russia

. China
. America
. Britain

Nawab of Dacca
Nawab of Delhi
Nawab of Chittagong

Anwar ul Haq

. Cornelius

Hamood ur Rehman
None of these

1761
1762
1763
1764
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What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?

"Show boy of the Congress" was called .

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?
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. Temple of Serrows

. Temple of Sadness
. Noene of the above

. Feb 1985
. March 1986

. May 1988

Jawahar Lal Nehro
Motilal Nethro

Dr. Zakir Hussain

230
232

236
Dec 12, 1917

Dec 13, 1971
Dec 15, 1917



