

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?	A. 1st Feb, 1969 B. 21st Feb, 1969 C. 29th Feb ,1969 D. 9 March 1969
2	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
3	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
4	When the Russian Army entered afghanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
5	There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11
6	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
7	Who is the father of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Lewrance C. Lord Wellesly D. Lord Clive
8	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
9	Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?	A. Abdul Haleem Sharar B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. None
10	When the Nehru Report was passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
11	When the cornerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
12	Which following countries helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/	A. Russia B. China C. America D. Britain
13	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
14	Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.	A. Anwar ul Haq B. Cornelius C. Hamood ur Rehman D. None of these
15	Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in	A. 1761 B. 1762 C. 1763 D. 1764

16	What is meant by 'Annad Math'?	A. Temple of Sorrows B. Temple of Happiness C. Temple of Sadness D. None of the above
17	When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?	A. Feb 1985 B. March 1986 C. April 1988 D. May 1988
18	"Show boy of the Congress" was called .	A. Jawahar Lal Nehro B. Motilal Nethro C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Dr. Zakir Hussain
19	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
20	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 1971 B. Dec 12, 1971 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1971